›  Food & Beverage
  Laboratory & Medical›
  Oil & Gas / Chemical›
  Water & Waste water›
  Energy›
APPLICATIONS
›  Pt100, 4 wire
  Class A accuracy as standard, Class AA optional ›

X
Optional accessories
HOW TO ORDER
RESPONSE TIME
T and T shows the response times at 50% and 90% of the step change.0.5 0.9
This data is measured by immersing the sensing bulb from ambient
temperature to boiling water flowing at 0.4 m/sec.
The result may vary according to the measuring environment and condition.
4 mm
Tip Dia. Imm. Length T0.5 T0.9
20 mm 2 s 4 s
SW19
M12x1.5
ϕ4S
.L
1
9
3
4
SENSORS FOR FOOD AND BIOPHARMA RCP202
Tel : +91 22 41929999 / 42537777
Email : sensors@radix.co.in     · www.radix.co.in
DAT#116R4
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
1 2
34
Pt100
1 2 3 4
1
2
3
8
4
5
6
7
Pt100
1 7 8 6
5 4 3 2
OPTIONAL FITTING (SS316L)
2
1
ø19
Weld-in 3/4” Tri-clover
1
9
~
ø25
BAS
3
8
~
20.2 BSS
5
4
~
20.2
BA5
2
7
.5
14.5
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES